
BID SUMMARY

 

      

Pedestrian Hybrid Beacon

FEDERAL PROJECT NO.: HSIP 5041(045)

BID OPENING Columbia Electric St. Francis Electric, LLC Mike Brown Electric Co.

DATE:   March 17, 2021 Date Approved: 2/18/2021 1980 Davis Street 975 Carden Street 561-A Mercantile Drive

TIME:   3:30 p.m. Prepared by: N. Castelino San Leandro, CA  San Leandro, CA  94577 Cotati, CA  94931

LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office Phone:  (510) 430-9505 Phone:  (510) 639-0639 Phone:  (707) 792-8100

Fax: (510) 430-1860 Fax:  (510) 639-9116 Fax:  (707) 792-8110

ITEM

NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST

1 Mobilization 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

2 Traffic Control 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00

3 HAWK Signal 1 LS $170,000.00 $170,000.00 $180,960.00 $180,960.00 $186,500.00 $186,500.00 $184,650.00 $184,650.00

4 Signal Interconnect 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $38,300.00 $38,300.00 $30,500.00 $30,500.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

5 Signing and Striping 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $11,682.00 $11,682.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $10,350.00 $10,350.00

TOTAL BASE BID:

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

SUBCONTRACTORS:

NOTES:

Date:

Nicole Castelino, Project Manager

Date:

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

San Leandro Local Business

Addendum #1

DBE 6% GOAL OR GFE

$295,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ITEM COST

Reviewed by:

Reviewed by:

Super Seal & Stripe Super Seal & Stripe

PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

QUANTITY

Davis Street and Caprentier Street 

$245,442.00

Super Seal & Stripe

2016.0550

20-21.009

YES

N/A

YES

YES

Bid Bond

ITEM COSTITEM COST

$260,500.00 $273,500.00

YES YES

N/A N/A

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are 

provided only as a convenience.  Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that 

such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.  

An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the 

City Manager.  Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding 

information. 

YES YES

YES

Davis St-Carpentier St Pedestrian Hybrid Beacon.xlsx Page 1 of 2 Printed 3/18/2021 @ 11:16 AM

March 18, 2021

3/18/21



BID SUMMARY

      

Pedestrian Hybrid Beacon

FEDERAL PROJECT NO.: HSIP 5041(045)

BID OPENING

DATE:   March 17, 2021 Date Approved: 2/18/2021

TIME:   3:30 p.m. Prepared by: N. Castelino

LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office

ITEM

NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 Mobilization 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00

2 Traffic Control 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00

3 HAWK Signal 1 LS $170,000.00 $170,000.00

4 Signal Interconnect 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00

5 Signing and Striping 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID:

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

SUBCONTRACTORS:

NOTES:

Date:

Nicole Castelino, Project Manager

Date:

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

San Leandro Local Business

Addendum #1

DBE 6% GOAL OR GFE

$295,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Reviewed by:

Reviewed by:

PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

QUANTITY

Davis Street and Caprentier Street 

2016.0550

20-21.009

Bid Bond

 

Gruendl Inc, DBA Ray's Electric W. Bradley Electric, Inc. Radman Electric

411 Pendleton Way, Suite B 90 Hill Road 25013 Whitman Street

Oakland, CA  94621 Novato, CA  94945 Hayward, CA  94544

Phone:  (5100 577-7700 Phone:  (415) 898-1400 Phone:  (510) 755-8369

Fax:  (510) 577-7706 Fax:  (415) 898-5991 Fax:  

UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $4,100.00 $4,100.00 $39,200.00 $39,200.00

$30,000.00 $30,000.00 $11,396.00 $11,396.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

$198,000.00 $198,000.00 $226,000.00 $226,000.00 $220,000.00 $220,000.00

$43,000.00 $43,000.00 $60,127.00 $60,127.00 $91,800.00 $91,800.00

$12,000.00 $12,000.00 $11,750.00 $11,750.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00

CMC Traffic Control Super Seal & Stripe Chrisp Company

Super Seal & Stripe Site Safe Traffic

Bailey's Trenchless, Inc.

ITEM COST

Construction H, Inc.California Utility Tight Access Excavation

ITEM COST ITEM COST

$308,000.00 $313,373.00

YES

YES YES

N/A

YES

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are 

provided only as a convenience.  Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that 

such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.  

An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the 

City Manager.  Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding 

information. 

$392,000.00

YES

YES

N/A N/A

YES

Davis St-Carpentier St Pedestrian Hybrid Beacon.xlsx Page 2 of 2 Printed 3/18/2021 @ 11:16 AM

March 18, 2021

3/18/21




